national treasury

Department:
National Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Enquiries: D. Matenche Ref: RT296-2015. Tel: (012) 315-5331 Fax: (012) 315 5058
E mail: doreen.matenche@treasury.gov.za

AMENDMENT 27

CONTRACT RT296-2015: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DENTAL
MATERIALS AND CONSUMABLES TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD
1 MARCH 2015 TO 28 FEBRUARY 2018

Contractor: Nova Dental Laboratory Supplies (Pty) Ltd.

Kindly note that contract price adjustments based on rate of exchange variations
have been approved with effect from 1 May 2016.

Please refer to the attached schedule.

In the event that an incorrect price adjustment was made during the calculation of
the contract price adjustment, the State reserves the right to adjust the price in
accordance with the correct calculation. Recovery of any over or under payment
as a result of the application of an incorrect price adjustment will be dealt with by
the supplier and the relevant end-user department.

Also take note that the contract circular, available on the National Treasury’s
website, http://www.treasury.gov.za/divisions/ocpo/ostb/contracts/default.aspx
will be updated.

Please update your records accordingly.

OREENMATENCHE
for CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER
DATE:. U4\ =0\



national treasury

Department:
National Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

Enquiries: D. Matenche Ref: RT296-2015. Tel: (012) 315-5331 Fax: (012) 315 5058
E mail: doreen.matenche@treasury.gov.za

CONTRACT RT296-2015: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DENTAL MATERIALS AND
CONSUMABLES TO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD 1 MARCH 2015 TO 28
FEBRUARY 2018

AMENDMENT 27

NOVA DENTAL | CONTRACT PRICE | AMENDMENT NO.27, WITH
LABORATORY SUPPLIES EFFECT FROM 1 MAY 2016
ITEM NUMBER OLD PRICE NEW PRICE
RT296-08-190 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-191 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-192 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-193 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-194 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-195 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-196 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-197 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-199 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-200 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-201 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-202 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-08-203 R550.00 R611.51
RT296-11-056 R220.21 R244.84
RT296-11-057 R221.21 R245.95
RT296-11-060 R162.26 R180.41
RT296-11-068 R50.10 R55.70
RT296-11-195 R191.14 R212.52
RT296-11-208 R294.50 R327.44
RT296-11-232 R1 250.00 R1.389.80
RT296-11-278 R82.71 R91.96
RT296-11-281 R350.00 R 389.14
RT296-12-011 R208.10 R231.37
RT296-12-014 R39.70 R44.14
RT296-12-015 R39.70 R44.14
RT296-12-017 R277.47 R308.50
RT296-12-018 R650.87 R723.66




RT296-12-022 R650.87 R723.66
RT296-13-009 R19.85 R22.07
RT296-13-016 R330.00 R366.91
RT296-13-023 R255.00 R283.52
RT296-14-019 R495.00 R550.36
RT296-15-020 R254.90 R283.41
RT296-15-032 R185.00 R205.69
RT296-15-033 R185.00 R205.69
RT296-15-034 R185.00 R205.69
RT296-15-035 R210.00 R233.49
RT296-15-036 R210.00 R233.49
RT296-15-037 R210.00 R233.49
RT296-15-038 R210.00 R233.49
RT296-15-039 R125.00 R138.98
RT296-15-040 R125.00 R138.98
RT296-15-042 R185.00 R205.69
RT296-15-044 R187.00 R207.91
RT296-15-045 R155.00 R172.33
RT296-16-014 R484.53 R538.72
RT296-16-015 R484.53 R538.72
RT296-16-017 R212.24 R235.98
RT296-16-018 R526.83 R585.75
RT296-16-019 R212.24 R235.98
RT296-16-020 R212.24 R235.98
RT296-16-021 R212.24 R235.98
RT296-16-022 R212.24 R235.98
RT296-16-023 R632.95 R703.74
RT296-16-024 R632.95 R703.74
RT296-16-026 R212.24 R235.98
RT296-16-027 R632.95 R703.74
RT296-16-028 R632.95 R703.74
RT296-16-031 R632.95 R703.74
RT296-16-032 R632.95 R703.74
RT296-16-034 R1 267.85 R1 409.64
RT296-16-035 R290.87 R323.40
RT296-16-036 R6 446.69 R7 167.68
RT296-16-037 R6 228.73 R6 925.34
RT296-16-038 R177.54 R197.40
RT296-16-039 R177.54 R197.40
RT296-16-040 R300.00 R333.55
RT296-16-041 R251.47 R279.59
RT296-16-042 R210.28 R233.80
RT296-16-043 R259.12 R288.10
RT296-16-044 R14 129.00 R15 709.16
RT296-16-045 R2 757.75 R3 066.17




RT296-16-046 R17 441.88 R19 392.55
RT296-16-047 R2 130.99 R2 369.32
RT296-16-051 R275.00 R305.76
RT296-16-052 R275.00 R305.76
RT296-16-055 R275.00 R305.76
RT296-16-056 R364.80 R405.60
RT296-16-057 R914.30 R1016.55
RT296-16-058 R364.80 R405.60
RT296-16-059 R364.80 R405.60
RT296-16-060 R364.80 R405.60
RT296-16-061 R275.00 R305.76
RT296-16-062 R275.00 R305.76
RT296-16-063 R934.51 R1039.02
RT296-16-064 R275.00 R305.76
RT296-16-065 R275.00 R305.76
RT296-16-066 R934.51 R1039.02
RT296-16-067 R364.80 R405.60
RT296-16-068 R364.80 R405.60
RT296-16-069 R364.80 R405.60
RT296-16-070 R11 857.93 R13 184.10
RT296-16-071 R13 728.52 R15 263.89
RT296-16-072 R1743.54 R1 938.53
RT296-16-073 R225.00 R250.16
RT296-16-074 R763.97 R849.41
RT296-16-075 R225.00 R250.16
RT296-16-076 R763.97 R849.41
RT296-16-077 R285.08 R316.96
RT296-16-078 R285.08 R316.96
RT296-16-079 R731.95 R813.81
RT296-16-080 R285.08 R316.96
RT296-16-081 R285.08 R316.96
RT296-16-082 R225.00 R250.16
RT296-16-083 R763.97 R849.41
RT296-16-084 R225.00 R250.16
RT296-16-085 R763.97 R849.41
RT296-16-086 R285.00 R316.87
RT296-16-087 R225.00 R250.16
RT296-16-088 R225.00 R250.16
RT296-16-089 R285.08 R316.96
RT296-16-090 R285.08 R316.96
RT296-16-091 R285.08 R316.96
RT296-16-092 R14 881.34 R16 545.64
RT296-16-093 R2 580.30 R2 868.88
RT296-16-094 R15 856.25 R17 629.58
RT296-16-095 R2 250.76 R2 502.48




RT296-16-096 R2 230.29 R2 479.72
RT296-16-097 R250.00 R277.96
RT296-16-098 R849.56 R944.57
RT296-16-099 R250.00 R277.96
RT296-16-100 R849.56 R944.57
RT296-16-101 R604.90 R672.55
RT296-16-102 R250.00 R277.96
RT296-16-103 R849.56 R944.57
RT296-16-104 R250.00 R277.96
RT296-16-105 R849.56 R944.57
RT296-16-106 R331.64 R368.73
RT296-16-107 R331.64 R368.73
RT296-16-108 R831.19 R924.15
RT296-16-109 R331.64 R368.73
RT296-16-110 R331.64 R368.73
RT296-16-111 R331.64 R368.73
RT296-16-112 R331.64 R368.73
RT296-16-113 R331.64 R368.73
RT296-16-114 R331.64 R368.73
RT296-16-115 R250.00 R277.96
RT296-16-116 R849.56 R944.57
RT296-16-117 R250.00 R277.96
RT296-16-118 R331.64 R368.73
RT296-16-119 R250.00 R277.96
RT296-16-120 R849.56 R944.57
RT296-16-121 R250.00 R277.96
RT296-16-122 R849.56 R944.57
RT296-16-123 R1 156.78 R1286.15
RT296-16-124 R1 156.78 R1286.15
RT296-16-133 R1 025.61 R1 140.31
RT296-16-134 R5 421.08 R6 027.36
RT296-16-135 R5 746.67 R6 389.37
RT296-16-136 R1090.73 R1212.72
RT296-16-137 R1090.73 R1212.72
RT296-16-138 R1090.73 R1212.72
RT296-16-139 R1090.73 R1212.72
RT296-16-140 R1090.73 R1212.72
RT296-16-141 R453.50 R504.22
RT296-16-144 R1090.73 R1212.72
RT296-16-145 R1.090.73 R1212.72
RT296-16-146 R1090.73 R1212.72
RT296-16-147 R1090.73 R1212.72
RT296-16-148 R1090.73 R1212.72
RT296-16-149 R824.91 R917.17
RT296-16-150 R824.91 R917.17




RT296-17-020 R399.97 R444.70
RT296-17-021 R439.82 R489.01
RT296-17-022 R670.05 R744.99
RT296-17-023 R670.05 R744.99
RT296-17-024 R760.08 R845.09
RT296-17-025 R153.49 R170.66
RT296-17-032 R215.00 R239.05
RT296-18-008 R1600.00 R1778.94
RT296-18-010 R541.00 R601.50
RT296-18-018 R253.85 R282.24
RT296-18-019 R253.85 R282.24
RT296-18-020 R253.85 R282.24
RT296-18-021 R253.85 R282.24
RT296-18-022 R253.85 R282.24
RT296-18-023 R737.95 R820.48
RT296-18-024 R737.95 R820.48
RT296-18-025 R737.95 R820.48
RT296-19-001 R1308.22 R1 454.53
RT296-19-002 R1048.00 R1.165.21
RT296-19-003 R1048.00 R1165.21
RT296-19-004 R1048.00 R1.165.21
RT296-19-005 R1083.00 R1204.12
RT296-19-016 R25.00 R27.80
RT296-19-019 R250.00 R277.96
RT296-19-020 R194.00 R215.70
RT296-19-027 R292.00 R324.66
RT296-19-030 R370.00 R411.38
RT296-19-033 R160.00 R177.89
RT296-19-037 R333.55 R370.85
RT296-19-038 R650.87 R723.66
RT296-19-039 R650.87 R723.66
RT296-19-042 R239.09 R265.83
RT296-19-044 R371.92 R413.51
RT296-19-046 R180.00 R200.13
RT296-19-051 R24.90 R27.68
RT296-16-151 R824.91 R917.17
RT296-16-152 R991.42 R1102.30
RT296-16-153 R824.91 R917.17
RT296-16-154 R1 959.36 R2 178.49
RT296-16-155 R1130.26 R1256.67
RT296-16-156 R1 362.60 R1514.99
RT296-16-166 R186.52 R207.38
RT296-16-167 R317.92 R353.48
RT296-16-169 R344.20 R382.69
RT296-16-170 R934.51 R1039.02




RT296-17-003 R340.00 R378.02
RT296-17-004 R338.12 R375.93
RT296-17-005 R313.96 R349.07
RT296-17-007 R1644.00 R1 827.86
RT296-17-012 R109.00 R146.80
RT296-17-013 R464.55 R625.66
RT296-17-015 R37.60 R50.64
RT296-17-016 R556.60 R749.63

for CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER

DATE: N 2o =\ 20



